
3. HASIL CEK_60960140
by 60960140 Te

Submission date: 15-Aug-2022 10:57AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1882612933
File name: a_Sistem_Pakar_Diagnosa_Penyakit_Hewan_Sapi_Berbasis_Android.pdf (771.32K)
Word count: 3594
Character count: 21721



1

2



1

3

3

3



1



1



1



1



1



1



1



1





12%
SIMILARITY INDEX

12%
INTERNET SOURCES

0%
PUBLICATIONS

8%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 5%

2 4%

3 4%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 4%

3. HASIL CEK_60960140
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

repository.ubaya.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Institut Teknologi Kalimantan
Student Paper

www.jidt.org
Internet Source


